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donderdag   20:00 Lanes 1 - 10BV Westland
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Garage Gieroo
2 Lie Tandartsprak
3 Huizer /JVR

4 Van Gaalen Trans
5 De Kok
6 Team X

7 Watch Out Tobber
8 RIV Vastgoed
9 Team Zwirs

10 Pinbusters
11 HoHo
12 BYE

Lane Assignments
Shift 1

Thursday 8:00 
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk01  31-08   1- 10   2-  9   3-  8   4-  7   5-  6
Wk02  07-09   4-  2   5-  1   6- 11   7- 10   8-  9
Wk03  14-09   8-  6   9-  5  10-  4  11-  3   1-  2
Wk04  21-09  10-  8  11-  7   1-  6   2-  5   3-  4
Wk05  28-09   7-  5   8-  4   9-  3  10-  2  11-  1

Wk06  05-10   2- 11   3- 10   4-  9   5-  8   6-  7
Wk07  12-10   9-  7  10-  6  11-  5   1-  4   2-  3
Wk08  19-10   5-  3   6-  2   7-  1   8- 11   9- 10
Wk09  26-10  11-  9   1-  8   2-  7   3-  6   4-  5
Wk10  02-11   6-  4   7-  3   8-  2   9-  1  10- 11

Wk11  09-11   3-  1   4- 11   5- 10   6-  9   7-  8
Wk12  16-11   1- 10   2-  9   3-  8   4-  7   5-  6
Wk13  23-11   4-  2   5-  1   6- 11   7- 10   8-  9
Wk14  30-11   8-  6   9-  5  10-  4  11-  3   1-  2
Wk15  07-12  10-  8  11-  7   1-  6   2-  5   3-  4

Wk16  14-12   7-  5   8-  4   9-  3  10-  2  11-  1
Wk17  21-12   2- 11   3- 10   4-  9   5-  8   6-  7
Wk18  18-01   9-  7  10-  6  11-  5   1-  4   2-  3
Wk19  25-01   5-  3   6-  2   7-  1   8- 11   9- 10
Wk20  01-02  11-  9   1-  8   2-  7   3-  6   4-  5

Wk21  08-02   6-  4   7-  3   8-  2   9-  1  10- 11
Wk22  15-02   3-  1   4- 11   5- 10   6-  9   7-  8
Wk23  22-02   1- 10   2-  9   3-  8   4-  7   5-  6
Wk24  29-02   4-  2   5-  1   6- 11   7- 10   8-  9
Wk25  07-03   8-  6   9-  5  10-  4  11-  3   1-  2

Wk26  21-03  10-  8  11-  7   1-  6   2-  5   3-  4
Wk27  28-03   7-  5   8-  4   9-  3  10-  2  11-  1
Wk28  04-04   2- 11   3- 10   4-  9   5-  8   6-  7
Wk29  11-04   9-  7  10-  6  11-  5   1-  4   2-  3
Wk30  18-04   5-  3   6-  2   7-  1   8- 11   9- 10

Wk31  25-04  11-  9   1-  8   2-  7   3-  6   4-  5
Wk32  16-05   6-  4   7-  3   8-  2   9-  1  10- 11
Wk33  23-05   3-  1   4- 11   5- 10   6-  9   7-  8

Shift 2
Friday 11:00 

1-2
Wk01  31-08  11- 12
Wk02  07-09   3- 12
Wk03  14-09   7- 12
Wk04  21-09   9- 12
Wk05  28-09   6- 12

Wk06  05-10   1- 12
Wk07  12-10   8- 12
Wk08  19-10   4- 12
Wk09  26-10  10- 12
Wk10  02-11   5- 12

Wk11  09-11   2- 12
Wk12  16-11  11- 12
Wk13  23-11   3- 12
Wk14  30-11   7- 12
Wk15  07-12   9- 12

Wk16  14-12   6- 12
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Lane Assignments - continued

Shift 2
Friday 11:00 

1-2
Wk17  21-12   1- 12
Wk18  18-01   8- 12
Wk19  25-01   4- 12
Wk20  01-02  10- 12
Wk21  08-02   5- 12

Wk22  15-02   2- 12
Wk23  22-02  11- 12
Wk24  29-02   3- 12
Wk25  07-03   7- 12
Wk26  21-03   9- 12

Wk27  28-03   6- 12
Wk28  04-04   1- 12
Wk29  11-04   8- 12
Wk30  18-04   4- 12
Wk31  25-04  10- 12

Wk32  16-05   5- 12
Wk33  23-05   2- 12


